
Michigan ISDs
2021 - 2022 Vocational Education Revenues
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Allegan Area ESA 3,374,969,811 13,679 1.7565 5,928,134 433.36 8.18111,903 441.546,040,037
Alpena-Montmorency-Alcona ISD 2,018,132,144 5,035 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
Barry ISD 1,211,936,902 3,712 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
Bay-Arenac ISD 3,501,762,068 14,771 1.8910 6,621,832 448.29 5.7084,184 453.996,706,017
Berrien RESA 8,803,495,686 24,685 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
Branch ISD 1,409,696,972 5,601 4.1966 5,915,934 1,056.27 0.000 1,056.275,915,934
C O O R ISD 3,370,353,219 7,298 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
Calhoun ISD 3,976,630,951 21,667 1.4538 5,781,226 266.83 60.781,316,889 327.607,098,115
Charlevoix-Emmet ISD 6,139,612,078 8,110 0.7348 4,511,387 556.27 0.000 556.274,511,387
Cheb-Otsego-Presque Isle ESD 3,683,779,866 7,540 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
Clare-Gladwin RESD 2,141,027,323 6,457 0.9933 2,126,682 329.35 0.000 329.352,126,682
Clinton County RESA 2,325,053,992 10,620 0.9873 2,295,526 216.15 14.55154,473 230.692,449,999
Copper Country ISD 1,406,157,196 6,505 0.9957 1,400,111 215.25 14.4493,955 229.701,494,066
Delta-Schoolcraft ISD 1,681,995,863 6,093 0.9003 1,514,301 248.54 0.000 248.541,514,301
Dickinson-Iron ISD 1,486,920,639 4,952 0.9794 1,456,290 294.10 0.000 294.101,456,290
Eastern Upper Peninsula ISD 2,535,071,988 6,459 1.0000 2,535,072 392.46 0.000 392.462,535,072
Eaton RESA 3,192,434,632 12,334 0.8912 2,845,098 230.67 1.0012,391 231.682,857,489
Genesee ISD 11,235,181,047 60,823 0.9466 10,635,222 174.85 55.243,360,025 230.1013,995,247
Gogebic-Ontonagon ISD 870,874,629 2,046 0.9970 868,262 424.41 0.000 424.41868,262
Gratiot-Isabella RESD 3,283,047,778 11,834 1.0000 3,283,048 277.43 0.000 277.433,283,048
Heritage Southwest ISD 1,936,057,487 6,393 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
Hillsdale ISD 1,299,297,575 5,411 1.4827 1,926,469 356.05 14.8580,321 370.902,006,789
Huron ISD 2,522,475,511 3,871 1.3431 3,387,937 875.23 0.000 875.233,387,937
Ingham ISD 10,224,225,370 41,844 1.2919 13,208,677 315.67 8.70363,876 324.3613,572,553
Ionia ISD 2,065,867,941 9,308 0.9921 2,049,548 220.18 29.43273,908 249.612,323,456
Iosco RESA 1,700,415,142 3,545 0.6496 1,104,590 311.57 0.000 311.571,104,590
Jackson ISD 4,966,005,395 22,558 2.1306 10,580,571 469.03 29.00654,198 498.0311,234,769
Kalamazoo RESA 8,560,570,969 34,489 0.9942 8,510,920 246.78 0.000 246.788,510,920
Kent ISD 26,758,269,877 102,891 0.9595 25,674,560 249.53 0.6869,982 250.2125,744,542
Lapeer ISD 2,938,093,284 11,166 1.8485 5,431,065 486.41 2.9132,451 489.325,463,516
Lenawee ISD 3,909,863,850 14,463 2.9135 11,391,388 787.62 0.000 787.6211,391,388
Livingston ESA 9,011,868,645 27,586 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Macomb ISD 31,507,079,580 120,399 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
Manistee ISD 1,199,024,382 5,816 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
Marquette-Alger RESA 2,955,742,657 8,990 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
Mecosta-Osceola ISD 2,281,088,679 7,871 1.4858 3,389,242 430.58 0.000 430.583,389,242
Menominee ISD 785,559,655 2,871 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
Midland County ESA 3,427,217,557 11,637 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
Monroe ISD 6,301,900,438 20,173 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
Montcalm Area ISD 2,737,218,753 12,253 1.3279 3,634,753 296.65 17.28211,737 313.933,846,490
Muskegon Area ISD 4,975,863,377 25,851 0.9922 4,937,052 190.98 40.331,042,470 231.315,979,522
Newaygo County RESA 1,598,521,636 7,162 2.9477 4,711,962 657.92 55.06394,320 712.975,106,282
Northwest Education Services 12,973,001,369 20,962 0.7094 9,203,047 439.04 0.000 439.049,203,047
Oakland Schools 64,898,632,972 181,042 0.5918 38,407,011 212.14 0.000 212.1438,407,011
Ottawa Area ISD 14,682,806,070 48,630 1.0053 14,760,625 303.53 0.000 303.5314,760,625
Saginaw ISD 5,369,658,376 26,246 1.0000 5,369,658 204.59 27.93733,133 232.536,102,791
Sanilac ISD 1,706,415,247 5,778 1.6227 2,769,000 479.19 0.000 479.192,769,000
Shiawassee RESD 2,250,831,333 10,181 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
St. Clair County RESA 6,235,432,973 20,083 0.9215 5,745,951 286.11 0.000 286.115,745,951
St. Joseph County ISD 2,515,120,584 9,978 0.9967 2,506,821 251.25 0.000 251.252,506,821
Tuscola ISD 2,334,300,848 7,625 1.6496 3,850,663 504.98 3.1624,117 508.153,874,779
Van Buren ISD 4,335,846,016 15,389 2.4885 10,789,753 701.13 0.000 701.1310,789,753
Washtenaw ISD 18,438,069,380 43,799 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
Wayne RESA 45,959,877,324 261,481 0.0000 0 0.00 0.000 0.000
West Shore ESD 3,661,802,571 7,364 0.9209 3,372,154 457.89 0.000 457.893,372,154
Wexford-Missaukee ISD 2,177,654,441 11,053 2.7062 5,893,168 533.16 15.06166,474 548.226,059,643

$388,849,812,048Totals 1,416,380 $260,324,709 $9,180,807 $269,505,517

Source:  August 22, 2022 State Aid Financial Status Reports, State of Michigan
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